

电 器 盒 二 Electricity Cabinet comp 2

序号	物料代码	英文名称	数量
Ref No		Description	Qty
1	11.012.010.7302	Governing spring	1
2	GB/T5789-1986	Flange Bolt M8×12	2
3	11.159.089.0610	Oil sensor assembling plate A	1
4	11.159.089.0060	Oil sensor support lug	1
5	11.159.089.0210	amphenol connector	1
6	GB/T889.1-2000	Locker Nut, M6	8
7	GB/T97.1-2002	Washer 6	8
8	11.159.089.0110	Controller	1
9	11.159.089.0010	Chassis assy	1
10	GB/T818-2000	Cross pan head screw M6×16	8
11	GB/T97.1-1985	Washer 4	4
12	GB/T6170-2000	Nut M4	4
13	11.159.089.0160	DC contactor	1
14	GB/T5789-1986	Flange Bolt M5×12	2
15	11.159.089.0260	insurance holder	1
16	11.159.089.0310	insurance chip	1
17	11.159.089.0660	oil sensor	1
18	11.159.089.0560	oil sensor switch	1
19	11.159.089.0510	Oil sensor assembling plate B	1
20	GB/T818-2000	Cross pan head screw M4×16	4

